
1 Sony Bravia 40" Smart TV with remote control 
£50-70

2 JVC 40" Full HD LED Backlit LCD TV with 
remote control £50-70

3 An enamelled hospital lamp, converted for 
household use, with spring-loaded height 
adjuster £40-60

4 Reebok Edge Cross Trainer £20-40

5 Very large teddy bear £20-30

6 Clarke Strong-arm foldable hand truck £40-60

7 FMPLMP99-3 Hand push Petrol lawnmower £40
-60

8 Large Town house dolls house £40-60

9 Ibanez Prestige left-handed six string electric 
guitar, black finish £100-150

10 Wedgwood limited edition two handled Lotus jug 
decorated in the Orange Roof Cottage pattern, 
based upon an original by Clarice Cliff, no. 13 of 
250, 31cm high, boxed with certificate £80-120

11 Wedgwood Clarice Cliff Centenary Collection 
Isis vase decorated in the Sunburst pattern with 
geometric decoration on orange, yellow, brown 
and white ground, 20cm high, boxed with 
certificate £50-80

12 Moorcroft pottery Talwin vase, dated 2014, 
20.5cm high, boxed £60-100

13 Royal Geographical Society World clock, 1980, 
28cm high £120-180

14 Victorian inlaid drop dial wall clock together with 
two mahogany mantel clocks (3) £60-100

15 Two oil lamps with glass shades, one with pink 
reservoir the other with green reservoir on metal 
bases, both 51cm high including shades £40-60

16 Classical style bronze table centrepiece, 32cm 
high £50-70

17 19th century Chinese blue and white wash bowl, 
30cm diameter £50-100

18 Three 18th century Chinese export blue and 
white dishes, two are 23cm diameter, the other 
is 22cm £40-60

19 Tottenham Hotspur football, signed by the squad 
including Gary Lineker and others £30-50

20 18th / 19th century Dutch delft vase, 20.5cm 
high, together with a large Dutch delft tulip form 
vase, 40.5cm high (2) £50-100

21 Group of glassware including four Tudor 
Champagne coupes, Thomas Webb fly fishing 
whisky decanter etc £40-60

22 Pair of Victorian silver plated and turned wood 
bottle coasters, 14cm diameter £30-40

23 An early 20th century Royal Worcester figure of 
a musician, modelled in gilt as a lady with a 
drum, signed Hadley with puce mark to base 
and number 1567, 31.5cm high £40-60

24 Pair of 19th century Imari vases, 21cm high, 
together with small Japanese bowl of Imari 
colours (3) £80-120

25 Various works of art including Jaguar car 
mascot, pair of bookends, pair of candlesticks, 
cards box, wooden carving two netsuke £40-60

26 Pair of red, white and black twist glass vases, 
possibly Nailsea, 23cm high £40-60

27 Green glass vessel etched with an elderly 
Jewish man, 22cm high £60-100

28 Modern early editions, including Douglas Adams 
- The Long Dark Tea-Time of the Soul, 
Heinemann 1988, Dan Brown - Da Vinci Code, 
Doubleday 2003, Dan Brown - The Lost Symbol, 
2009, Salman Rushdie - Satanic Verses, Viking 
1998, all hard back. (4) £30-50

29 Collection of Toby Jugs, various other ceramics 
£50-70

30 Wedgwood dishes, vintage clock, black Forrest 
nut cracker etc £40-60

31 Collection of cut and other glassware including 
some with etched decoration £30-50

32 Pelham puppet various ceramics including 
Masons, glass items and a Peter Rabbit Jig-Saw 
puzzle £30-50

33 Set of twelve Copeland blue, white and gilt 
bowls £40-60

34 Royal Albert Old Country Roses part teaset, 
Royal Albert Tapestry part tea and dinner 
service and other china £20-40

35 Spode Copelands China blue, white and gold 
teaset, together with similar plates by Aynsley 
£40-60

36 Set of twelve Royal Doulton blue and white 
dinner plates with fish decoration, other 
ceramics including Aynsley and sundry items 
(qty) £40-60

37 Viners The Parish Collection canteen of silver 
plated cutlery £30-50

38 Bobby Moore prints, West Ham and England, 
together with 1970 Esso coin set £20-30

39 Green vintage postcard album housing 
approximately 90 comical postcards £30-40
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40 Military photograph album, cloth badges and 
cap £20-30

41 Group of 19th century and later china and glass, 
including tea wares, English Greek Key pattern 
cup and saucer, Royal commemorative glass, 
etc £30-50

42 Large quantity of silver plate including two 
handled tray, two entrée dishes, part canteen of 
cutlery etc £60-100

43 Large collection of stamps and FDC's £20-30

44 Group of Lilliput Lane cottages, wedgwood, 
Royal Doulton and other ceramics and sundry 
items (5 boxes) £20-30

45 Selection of tools including Record Power 4 jaw 
self centering chuck £40-60

46 Four boxes of assorted reference books £15-25

47 A large quantity of glass, ceramics and other 
items (12 boxes) £40-60

48 Group of 19th century and later glass to include 
good quality cut glass vase and bowl £20-40

49 19th century diamond cut glass and cover, fan-
shaped decoration around the rim, 36cm height 
£40-60

50 Edward Lucie Smith - Beasts with Bad Morals, 
illustrated by Leonard Baskin, Leinster Fine 
Books, 1984, numbered from an edition of 500, 
together with another from the same run - 2 
copies £20-40

51 Large pair of glass storm lantern/vases, 40cm 
high £20-40

52 18th century Chinese export blue and white 
porcelain octagonal plate, another and two 
Chinese porcelain tea bowls and saucers £40-
60

53 Vintage illustrated books to include 'Old Hunting 
Rhymes', 'Panpipes' illustrated by Walter Crane, 
Rudyard Kipling and others (10) £40-60

54 A pair of antique French ormolu tie backs, 
stamped marks to back, 18.5cm long £30-40

55 American 1950s handheld adjustable police car 
spotlight, chrome with plastic handle, 46cm long 
£60-100

56 Brass doorstop depicting Lord Nelson, 34.5cm 
high £40-60

57 A box of Lumax Motor Lamp Bulbs £20-30

58 A heavy brass doorstop in the form of a mythical 
dolphin, 25.5cm high £30-50

59 A pair of gilt metal two-branch wall lights of 
scrolling acanthus form, 45cm high including 
bulbs £30-40

60 Pair of Italian onyx and gilt metal urn-form 
lamps, 33cm high £30-50

61 Two 18th century German milk glass tankards, 
polychrome painted with figural scenes, together 
with two 18th century Chinese famille rose 
teapots (a/f) £50-70

62 19th century Islamic brass shield with engraved 
decoration, leather handle, 36.5cm diameter £50
-80

63 An unusual pair of Victorian children's swords, 
together with other bladed weapons and a 
bronze figure of Mercury £60-100

64 A Victorian white marble mantel clock, 26.5cm 
high £50-70

65 A group of mostly 19th century silver plate, 
including teapots with fruitwood handles, a 
neoclassical hot water jug, salver, etc £50-70

66 Mixed group of china to include Crown 
Staffordshire hunting plates, Hornsea storage 
jars and other decorative pieces £20-40

67 Group of miscellaneous items to include 
luggage, silver plate etc £20-40

68 Two boxes of auction catalogues, art books and 
similar items, also a signed limited edition copy 
of Gordon King, A Romance with Art £20-30

69 Victorian walnut work box, mantel clocks and 
sundry items £20-40

70 Lacquered Persian photograph album £20-40

71 Two vintage school caps £10-15

72 Collection of 19th century and later copper and 
brass to include warming pans, silver plate and 
other metalware £40-60

73 Five boxes of 19th century and later ceramics 
and glass £30-50

74 Whitefriars type large amber tinted glass vase, 
and two other glass vases £20-30

75 A Royal Worcester blush ivory model of a rabbit, 
shown stood on back legs, model number 2514, 
12cm high £30-50

76 A pair of Continental porcelain figures, in Derby 
style, polychrome decorated, shown seated with 
grapes in their laps, bocage behind them, 
13.5cm high £30-50

77 Pair 19th century Berlin small pedestals, 
moulded with bullrushes, blue sceptre marks 6.5 
cm high £20-30
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78 A Chamberlain’s Worcester small plate, circa 
1800, painted with a named view of Stamford, 
on a yellow and gilt-patterned ground, 17cm 
diameter £20-40

79 A 19th century Staffordshire pottery swan form 
inkwell, decorated in enamels and gilt, 8.5cm 
high £20-40

80 A pearlware custard cup and cover, circa 1810-
15, and another cup £30-50

81 An unusual blue printed Lavinia pattern helmet 
shaped jug, circa 1835-36, 25cm high £30-50

82 A German porcelain lozenge shaped dish, circa 
1760, painted in puce with a landscape scene, 
16cm wide £30-50

83 A pair of German porcelain figures of a 
shepherd and shepherdess, in Derby style, 
polychrome decorated and shown standing on 
scrollwork bases, the largest measuring 21.5cm 
high £40-60

84 Bronzed bust of Ajax Menelaus, 24cm high £50-
70

85 Pair of Burmese Temple lions, 11.5cm high £50-
70

86 Four Chinese carved wood stands £20-30

87 Canadian Inuit carving together with Orrefors 
vase and other glassware and pewter. £20-30

88 Dresden porcelain teapot painted with figural 
scenes on a pink ground, with a Chinese blue 
and white prunus gar and a Japanese bottle 
vase (3) £30-40

89 Two albums of postcards, all GB topographical 
and comic, approximately 110 £20-30

90 A Derby Stevenson & Hancock blanc de chine 
figure, and a Dresden group (2) £20-40

91 Bronzed Tibetan Buddha, 19.5cm high £40-60

92 Bronzed Tibetan Buddha £40-60

93 19th century Chinese blue and white vase 
painted with landscapes, 23cm high £50-70

94 18th century English blue and white fluted dish, 
21cm diameter £30-50

95 Wedgwood blue jasper teaset decorated with 
classical figures £50-70

96 Nine assorted glass paperweights £30-50

97 Early 19th century needlework sampler and 
sundry decorative pictures £20-40

98 J. Gerard, 19th century, oil on panel - a man 
seated at a table with a tankard, signed, 32cm x 
26cm, unframed £60-100

99 Michael Norman hand coloured lithograph - 
Willy Lott's Cottage £30-50

100 John Bates Noel watercolour - Rural Farmstead, 
signed and dated 1909, in glazed gilt frame £50-
70

101 Attributed to William Payne watercolour - 
extensive lake view, in glazed frame, Frost & 
Reed label verso £30-50

102 Late Victorian black and white engraved portrait 
of Rosa Bonheur 1894, signed by Bonheur, 
Consuela Fould and another, published 1896, 
together with another engraved portrait of 
Bonheur, in original frames, together with a 
related book (3) £60-100

103 Selection of dolls house furniture £20-40

104 Skinny two wheel trailer £30-50

105 19th century Needlework sampler map of the 
British Isles, in glazed frame, 53 x 48cm overall 
£40-60

106 Interesting Victorian ink and watercolour 
architects sketch, showing the The Tower, 
Gatton Park, signed and dated 1894, in glazed 
gilt frame, image 52 x 37cm £30-50

107 Antique map, A map of the liberty, formerly 
called the Hundred of Rochester and the 
Hundred of Larkfield, in glazed frame, 62 x 
50.5cm overall. £30-50

108 Three Victorian pencil sketches of country 
houses, dated 1899 - 1901, in glazed frame, 69 
x 30.5cm £20-40

109 Vintage fairground sign '1 ring over the block to 
win', 85 x 31.5cm £20-40

110 Collection of antique and vintage glass to 
include Victorian green glasses, Art Deco blue 
glass decanter and glasses and sundry glass 
£50-70

111 Collection of M'Dina glass to include six vases, 
bowl, and other studio and art glass £50-70

112 Rare pair of 19th century Staffordshire figures 
with inscribed titles 'Dog Tray', 32cm high £50-
70

113 Islamic copper vessel, 41cm high £40-60

114 Pair of 19th century Meissen style figural 
candlesticks, crossed swords marks, 24cm high 
£50-70

115 Robbie Macgregor group of original 
watercolours of vintage cars £50-100

116 Group of early 20th century etchings £50-100
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117 18th century Chinese teapot, two Chinese blue 
and white crackle glaze jars, and two other 
Chinese jars £40-60

118 Group of Dresden figures and other ceramics 
and glass £50-100

119 Edwardian oak three-bottle tantalus with silver 
plated mounts and cigar drawer (key present), 
34cm wide £60-100

120 Victorian rosewood and mother of pearl writing 
slope, 35cm wide £40-60

121 A small oak two drawer cabinet with glass front 
and brass handles (key present), 21cm high x 
21cm wide £50-70

122 Ceramic poppy from the Tower of London First 
World War display, boxed £50-70

123 Denby dinnerware and a collection of Devon 
mottoware £30-40

124 A Victorian work box, other wooden items 
including novelty treen bottle stoppers, ducks, 
etc £30-50

125 Novelty mechanical figural money box £20-30

126 Sundry items, including a set of scales, a gong, 
candlesticks, card games, studio pottery, and a 
clock £20-40

127 Group of ceramics, glassware and other 
collectables, including Beswick Donkeys, Boder 
Fine Arts group, glass casters (one with silver 
top), two Doulton Nisbet figures, millefiori 
paperweight, etc £40-60

128 Early 20th century oak coat rail with brass horse 
head hooks, 90cm long £30-50

129 Group of ceramics and other items, including 
Wade Natwest pigs, Midwinter and other 
blackbird pie funnels, novelty money boxes, 
teapots, etc £30-50

130 A cut and etched glass lamp with floral 
decoration, in the style of Waterford, 35cm high, 
together with a Czech glass vase (2) £30-40

131 Two Leonardo Art Deco female figures, another 
similar on a marble base, and a Doulton figure 
'Sympathy' (4) £20-30

132 A large pair of Victorian oversized wine 
glasses/vases, 31cm high, a Victorian etched 
glass shade, 3 shades signed Vianne, and 
another shade £40-60

133 A Victorian Arts and Crafts ceramic tile entitled 
'Aurora', depicting a classical figure riding a 
swan, 20.25cm x 20.25cm £30-40

134 A ceramic stool modelled as an elephant, 44cm 
high £20-40

135 An ebony dressing table set, a Victorian 
daguerreotype, a book of movie posters, Annals 
of Westminster Abbey (pub 1895) and two other 
books £20-40

136 Indian erotic miniature painting, 9.5cm x 7cm, in 
frame £40-60

137 A framed gouache painting of Durbar, the winner 
of the 1914 Epsom Derby, signed with initials 
and dated 1914, 17cm x 12cm £30-40

138 Collection of Beatrix Potter figures, other items 
£50-70

139 1930s Webb Crystal cut glass table wares and 
sundry glass £20-30

140 Victorian silver plated revolving entrée dish and 
other items of antique silver plate £30-50

141 George III style bracket clock with English made 
'Empire' striking movement in walnut case 
together with an early 20th century Japanese 
lacquered miniature table cabinet and an air 
pistol (3) £40-60

142 Two Chinese blue and white prunus jars and 
covers, the largest 21.5cm high, and another 
Chinese blue and white jar (2) £50-80

143 Late Victorian George Jones Crescent China 
porcelain dessert service, Limoges porcelain tea 
wares, pair of 19th century Masons dishes and 
other china £40-60

144 Antique gilt framed marine oil on panel, 21.5 x 
16.5, with a pair of embroidered bird pictures (3) 
£30-40

145 Art Nouveau pewter mounted decanter, stamped 
CRIVET 2192, 24cm high, and two German 
pewter cups, marked Kayserzinn 4519 £50-70

146 Two vintage leather briefcases £20-40

147 Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour 
linocut, Cornish Mine - 'No Longer Busy', signed 
and numbered 10/30, 40 x 31cm, glazed frame 
£30-50

148 Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour 
linocut, Elva's Aquaduct, signed and numbered 
4/5, 78 x 55cm £40-60

149 Elizabeth Morris (contemporary) etching and 
aquatint, Red Herring, signed and numbered 
24/100, plate 9 x 8cm, glazed frame £20-40

150 Elizabeth Morris (contemporary) etching and 
aquatint, mermaid fishing, signed and numbered 
4/75, 20 x 11cm, glazed frame £20-40
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151 Elizabeth Morris (contemporary) etching and 
aquatint, Maldon Mermaid, signed and 
numbered 2/100, 23 x 12cm, glazed frame £20-
40

152 F. Hider, early 20th century pair of oils on 
canvas, coastal scenes, signed, 35 x 42cm, 
framed £40-60

153 Leslie L Hardy Moore (1907-1997), watercolour 
and bodycolour, Broadland scene, signed, 28 x 
36cm, glazed frame £30-50

154 Royal Doulton Flambé model of a cat, 14cm 
high £40-60

155 Late 19th century Samson Armorial porcelain 
tea caddy £40-60

156 A pair of Royal Bayreuth China handled vases, 
transfer printed with scenes of children playing, 
hallmarked silver mounts (London 1915/16), 
together with another similar. (3) £30-50

157 Chinese bronze censer, 12cm diameter £60-100

158 A set of six large 19th century rummers, cut with 
a band of vertical flutes to the base of the bowl . 
(6) £40-60

159 Very extensive collection of blue and white 
willow pattern £150-250

160 Collection of tablewares, Winchester College 
Trusty Servant figure and other items. £40-60

161 Group of etchings £50-100

162 Late Victorian Crown Derby dinner service Imari 
pattern number 2149 £80-120

163 A pair of carved and painted armorial bookends, 
and a Royal Crown Derby walrus £20-40

164 A framed Georgian reverse painted glass picture 
of “The Match Boy” published W.Bishop Jan 1st 
1808 and a framed 19th cent, reverse painted 
glass picture of “The Woman of Samaria” 
published by James Bateman. (2) £50-70

165 Two 19th century oval watercolour portraits on 
paper a printed miniature and an overpainted 
17th century style miniature £60-100

166 After Joseph Le Guluche: French bronze figure, 
signed, 15cm high £50-70

167 Group of nine vintage trunks and suitcases £20-
40

168 Collection of jewellery boxes and jewellery 
purses £15-25

169 Norfolk and Norwich interest: Victorian 
needlework sampler, inscribed 'Norwich 
Industrial Exhibition, March 1890', in glazed 
ebonised frame £40-60

170 Two large 19th century oils on canvas/board in 
gilt frames - Landscapes, 49cm x 67cm and 
47cm x 67cm (2) £50-70

171 French style taperstry depicting figures in 
landscape, in gilt frame 62cm x 97cm £30-50

172 Large late 19th oil on canvas in gilt frame - 
landscape 50cm x 69cm, another similar oil on 
board 29cm x 38cm, together with an oil on 
canvas La Grande Dame du Champagne 
Madame Veuve Clicquot Ponsar din 76cm x 
57cm and a pair of prints of French cafés (5) 
£50-70

173 Pair of Meissen blue and white Onion pattern 
saucers £20-30

174 One box of Folio Society books £30-40

175 Early 19th century needlework sampler, by 
Letitia Robinson, aged 13 years, in glazed pine 
frame, total size 76 x 66cm £50-100

176 One box of Blu-ray films £20-30

177 Two boxes of books - biographies and 
autobiographies £30-50

178 Pair of Georgian revival marquetry panels, 97 x 
32cm £40-60

179 Extensive canteen of Mappin & Webb Princes 
Plate cutlery £50-70

180 Group of decorative prints £30-50

181 Four boxes of hardback books £30-40

182 Group of satirical engravings, including The 
Miser's prayer by Rowlandson and others £40-
60

183 Group of antique cut glass decanters and cut 
glass jug £40-60

184 Collection of book marks and novelty postcards 
£30-50

185 Group of miscellaneous items including 
cameras, cut glass, ceramics sundries, large 
oak galleried tray £30-50

186 Group of records, including Bonzo Dog Band, 
Beatles, Michael Jackson, etc £40-60

187 Miscellaneous works of art £40-60

188 Quantity of pictures and prints and oriental silk 
pictures £30-50

189 Miscellaneous unframed pictures and prints £50
-100

190 Victorian walnut writing slope £50-70

191 Books and ephemera, photograph album and 
other items £30-50
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192 Private Eye magazines. Collection of 173 issues 
from 2005 onwards including 2 complete years. 
£20-30

193 Collection of ceramics and glass £40-60

194 Picture Post magazines - collection of 50 
wartime issues from the early 1940's £20-30

195 Robert Morden, had coloured 18th century 
engraved map of Midlesex, glazed frame £30-50

196 TCM 24" reflecting telescope with tripod and 
additional lenses. £20-30

197 Richard Stone Reeves - The Five Greatest I 
Ever Rode, signed by Lester Piggott £15-25

198 19th century flame mahogany barometer by L. 
Casella & Co London, 95cm high £40-60

199 Peripheral plate wall mirror £20-40

200 Two 19th century Sebastopol prints, and other 
antique prints £30-40

201 19th century mahogany banjo barometer signed 
Josh Aprile Sudbury, 92cm high £30-40

202 Arts & Crafts brass shield, embossed and tooled 
with mythical beasts, 60cm high £60-100

203 Sentry safe with key, 43cm x 29cm £20-30

204 8 folders containing bound copies of Look and 
Learn magazine £20-30

205 Portemeirion Botanic Garden china, and a Poole 
tea set £20-30

206 Set of six Watkins Pitchforth (B.B.) framed prints 
£20-40

207 The Interior of the Crystal Palace in London - 
Victorian peep show, together with children's 
books £30-50

208 Two boxes of Enid Blyton and other children's 
books £15-20

209 Brass three branch chandelier £30-40

210 Pair of brass four branch ceiling lights £20-40

211 Two Karcher pressure washers and a foul water 
pump £20-30

212 Quantity of tools, including a chainsaw, circular 
saw, drill, etc £30-50

213 Several boxes of tools, two oil lamps, etc £20-30

214 Large gilt framed print by Hugo Vogel, frame 
measures 110cm x 89cm, and an American wall 
clock £20-30

215 Dresden and other china and glass, and a box of 
antiquarian books £20-40

216 Audubon's Bird of America £20-40

217 18th century and later engravings £40-60

218 Group of 20th century engravings £40-60

219 Victorian framed watercolour of a butterfly, and 
other pictures £20-30

220 Beatrix Potter figure - Simpkin £30-50

221 Bag of stamps, a box of postcards and a bag of 
coins £20-40

222 Royal Standard teaset with floral decoration, two 
miniature teasets each on a tray, Wedgwood 
Kutani Crane vase, six Sherry glasses, glass 
dolphin ornament, trinket boxes and other items 
£30-50

223 Three Royal Doulton Pretty Ladies - Kate 
HN5527, Alexandra HN5373 and Amy HN5515, 
together with a pair of old blue and white 
porcelain spill vases (5) £40-60

224 Edwardian mahogany mantel clock striking on a 
gong, 30cm high £30-50

225 Roll top cabinet with brass inlay and bell 
mechanism, 34cm high £40-60

226 Two Victorian copper jelly moulds, 16.5cm and 
14cm wide £40-60

227 Set of ten art nouveau glazed pottery tiles £40-
60

228 Leather cased mahjong set £30-40

229 Georgian tea caddy with later faux-tortoiseshell 
cover, and a Sorrento ware box (2) £40-60

230 Edwardian desk calendar, 17cm high £20-40

231 Large Negretti and Zambra telescope, 73cm 
undrawn, with a pair of lizard skin opera glasses 
£50-70

232 Glenfiddich Special Reserve Pure Malt Whisky, 
together with Hine V.S.O.P. Cognac, both in 
original boxes £30-50

233 Seven bottles of whisky to include The Famous 
Grouse, Teacher's, The Jacobite etc £50-80

234 Eleven bottles of various alcohol to include 
Harveys Bristol Cream, Baileys, Gilbey's London 
Dry Gin, Martell Cognac etc £50-80

235 Blacksmith made cast iron chandelier £40-60

236 Victorian brass bound mahogany writing slope, 
45cm wide £30-40

237 Large quantity of mostly 1950s Picture Show 
and other movie magazines £20-40

238 A pair of gilt framed marine watercolours by J. 
Maurice Hosking, signed, and another 
watercolour signed G. Baird (3) £40-60
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239 Box of First Day Covers in albums £20-40

240 Oil on canvas portrait of a bearded man £40-60

241 1960's oil on board study of three women, 
indistinctly signed, dated 64 £30-50

242 Pascal, impressionist oil on board study £20-40

243 Oil on board impasto portrait of a woman £30-50

244 L.V. Nicholson, pair of watercolour portraits in 
glazed frames £40-60

245 Three oil on canvas portraits of men £50-80

246 Three George Cruickshank etchings of field 
sports £50-80

247 Large Victorian watercolour in gilt frame £30-50

248 Glazed case containing various different 
scissors and trimmers £20-40

249 Set of Empire style wall lights £50-70

250 An early 19th century Staffordshire bocage 
group of the The Tithe Pig, 15cm high £60-100

251 Pair of brass three branch ceiling lights £20-30

252 Oil painting - garden scene, signed Cornell £30-
50

300 Blue anglepoise lamp, German pottery lamp, 
pair of table lamps and other china £30-50

301 Group of silver plated cutlery, some with white 
metal handles, plated milk jug, Chinese lacquer 
jewellery box, two clocks and brass rose bowl 
£30-50

302 Winston Churchill- A History of the English 
Speaking Peoples, Vols. I - IV £30-50

303 Selection of wines and port (11) £40-60

304 Spode Persia six person tea set, Midwinter tea, 
coffee and dinner ware, cut glass decanter and 
other glassware £30-50

305 Burmantofts turquoise glazed jardiniere stand 
with floral decoration, 66.5cm high £50-70

306 Two alabaster table lamps £30-50

307 19th century Dresden Cupid table lamp, 
Continental figure lamp and a cockerel lamp (3) 
£50-70

308 Four boxes of band, mainly ska, printed T-shirts 
including Madness, The Beat, 2 Tone Records 
etc, plus some new shirts and other clothing £30
-50

309 Collection of DVDs and Blu-rays, together with 
various CDs (4 boxes) £30-50

310 Cinema advertising cardboard cut outs including 
two James Bond Casion Royale, Borat, The 
Kingdom, Eastern Promises and Elizabeth The 
Golden Age, Manhattan poster and two other 
pictures £30-40

311 Bang & Olufsen Beocenter 4000 tape player, 
Beogram CD3300 and Beotime wall clock, 
together with Goldring Lenco record player and 
Toshiba DVD player £40-60

312 Bang & Olufsen Beogram TX 2 Tangential Opp 
Tracking System and pair of Banf & Olufsen 
Beovox X25 speakers £60-100

313 George and the Dragon tapestry in glazed frame 
£30-50

314 Six Jeffrey Jaye signed limited edition prints 
depicting London, New York, Venice etc, all in 
glazed frames £40-60

315 Set of four Pop Art prints, Banksy print and a 
signed limited print of New York £30-40

316 Collection military reference books and old 
auction catalogues (4 boxes) £40-60

317 Group of LP records, CDs including Jazz Blue 
Note boxed set, similar related books, The Art of 
the LP Classic Album Covers by Morgan and 
Wardle, plus some military and aircraft books 
£40-60

318 Two boxes of handbags to include Tula, Suzi 
Smith, Bartoli, Bulaggi etc. £20-30

319 Canteen of plated cutlery, other plated ware and 
sundries £30-50

320 Group of digital and other cameras including 
Kodak, Minolta, Olympus etc tripods and 
accessories £40-60

321 Sony decoder, Sony Trinicon video camera, 
Rollei projector, Eumig projector, Telequipment 
Oscilloscope D52, two microphones and 
selection of vintage phones £30-50

322 Group of champagne, wine and spirits including 
Ascott XO brandy, Hine Antique cognac, House 
of Commons whisky boxed set and alcohol 
miniatures £50-70

323 Four bottles of port to include House of 
Commons, Cockburn's, Graham's and Warre's 
1983 vintage port in a rotating holder £60-80

324 Pair of cut glass carafes, one other Stuart crystal 
carafe, various wine stoppers, two plated wine 
funnels, Decantus wine aerator and other 
related items £30-40

325 Four boxes of DVDs and some Blu-rays £30-50

326 Five boxes of various CDs £30-50
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327 Royal Doulton Sonnet H5012 tea and dinner 
service £30-50

328 Large quantity of glassware including cut glass 
wines, champagne flutes, decanters etc £40-60

329 Royal Worcester Mikado eight person tea set, 
pair of Wedgwood Millenium cups and saucers, 
Aynsley Wild Tudor, other decorative 
ornaments, trinket boxes and ceramics £40-60

330 Five boxes of books including art reference, 
military, Rolls Royce annuals and old auction 
catalogues £40-60

331 HMV gramophone together with a group of LP 
records, singles and video discs £40-60

332 Group of five large glass Spanish wine 
bottles/carboys £50-70

333 Collection of 1940s and later Motor Club 
presentation trophy ashtrays, spill vase and 
beaker £15-20

334 Four Strathearn Tropic (P.5) art glass 
paperweights, circa. 1974. £80-120

335 Six Strathearn Orchid (P.4) art glass 
paperweights, circa. 1970. £70-100

336 Six assorted Jellyfish art glass paperweights 
£80-120

337 Seven Langham glass Lilys art glass 
paperweights £80-120

338 Seven Murano art glass paperweights £100-150

339 Six Murano art glass paperweights £50-70

340 Two Poole lustre cats, Poole deer and other 
ceramics £20-40

341 Fornasetti, Le Bellezze dish, 26.5cm diameter 
£80-120

342 Isle of Wight iridescent vase, with original 
sticker, 15cm high £30-40

343 Three Aynsley Orchard Gold fruit pattern cups 
and four saucers together with milk jug and 
sugar bowl, footed dish and two small plates - 
12 pieces (the three cups, milk jug and sugar 
bowl are all signed N.Brunt) £40-60

344 Lawnflite petrol strimmer £40-60

345 Echo Petrol blade strimmer £40-60

346 Westfalia electric corded long reach pole 
chainsaw £30-50

347 Ryobi ETS1526AL 240V 10-inch Table Saw £30
-50

348 Power craft 350w band saw together with a Pro 
800w planer £30-50

349 Large quantity of gardening tools, Forks, 
Spades, Loopers and others £40-60

350 Mixed group of pens to include Waterman, 
Cross, Sheaffer, Parker and others (16) £30-50

351 Michael Cooper, contemporary, limited edition 
bronze, 'Pair of Badgers', 111/150, with original 
box and certificate £50-70

352 Oil on board depiction of a dog, 30cm x 22cm 
£20-40

353 Nineteenth century rosewood banjo barometer 
£50-70

354 Collection of world banknotes and various coins 
£40-60

355 Vintage Dunhill gold plated bark effect lighter in 
original box with booklet, together with a 
Burmese carved wood tobacco pot and two 
others £30-50

356 19th century print of foxes, other pictures and 
mirror £20-40

357 Unusual Wedgwood earthenware bottle-shaped 
vase, circa 1880 decorated in the oriental taste 
with flowers and scrolls, impressed marks 36cm 
£60-100

358 G. Wilkins & Son 'Trent' cane rod £10-20

359 Large collection of postcards in albums and 
loose £20-30

360 Memory Lane photograph album 1956 Clacton 
Carnival Queen, Colchester scenes, postcards 
and ephemera £20-30

361 D. E Bailey watercolour- Alpine landscape, 
18cm x 21.5cm, signed, in glazed frame £20-40

362 19th century naive oil on board, ship at sea, in 
rosewood frame £50-70

363 The Mermaid of Frenchgate, watercolour study, 
framed and glazed £20-40

364 Caroline Burnett: Parisian street scene, oil on 
canvas £20-40

365 Late 19th century watercolour of a river 
landscape, indistinctly signed ‘BB’ framed and 
glazed £20-30

366 Victorian embroidered picture £20-30

367 F.Gregory oil on board - alpine scene, signed, 
65cm x 44cm, framed, 78cm x 58cm overall £40
-60

368 English School, 19th century, oil on canvas - 
Lambeth Palace from the Thames, 44cm x 
60cm, in 19th century pine frame £200-300
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369 Sydney Ernest Wilson (1869-?) pair of signed 
mezzotints - portraits of elegant ladies, 
published London 1910, 25cm x 32cm, in glazed 
gilt frames, 52cm x 60cm overall (2) £60-80

370 Richard Smythe (1863-1934) signed mezzotint - 
portrait of a lady with a harp, published 1913 by 
Agnew, 32cm x 41cm, in glazed frame, 54cm x 
67cm £30-50

371 Group of Masonic regalia including one medal, 
paperwork, old photograph etc £20-30

372 Group of mixed world and GB coinage, plus two 
coin tins £10-20

373 Atco Royale B24E Petrol lawnmower £200-300

374 Edwardian album of drawings and poetry £20-40

375 Christ the Redeemer butterfly wing picture in 
glazed mahogany frame £20-30

376 Siku Supe-Serie Z die-cast tractor/loader in 
original box £30-50

377 Aldeburgh lithograph, second half 20th century, 
20cm x 33cm, in glazed gilt frame £30-50

378 Pair of William Russell Flint limited edition prints 
- Spanish ladies no. 510/850, together with two 
others - semi clad ladies, no. 146/850 and 
481/850 in gilt frames £50-70

379 Russian school landscape in gilt frame £30-40

380 Russian school forest landscape in gilt frame 
£30-40

381 Of Colchester interest, fascinating late Victorian 
pawnbrokers pledge accounts book for Mr John 
Robert Bedwell of 63 High Street, Colchester 
dating from 1889-1923 with details of all the 
pledges and loans he undertook in that period. 
£40-60

382 Two framed Victorian Baxter prints, an unframed 
antique print of Macaws and another framed 
Black Watch print (4) £20-30

383 Two boxes of coins, including American and 
other World currency £20-30

384 Matthew Norman brass cased carriage clock 
£30-50

385 Selection of coins including a Morgan Dollar and 
commemorative £30-50

386 Victorian inkwell, heart shaped inkwell, Victorian 
letter balance, vintage pens and sundries £20-
30

387 Art Deco green enamel cigarette case, vintage 
enamel car badge, and sundry items £20-30

388 Box of miscellaneous items to include a pocket 
watch stand, clock parts/balance wheels, scent 
bottles in leather case and sundries £20-30

389 Group of pictures and prints £40-60

390 Group of cricket related oliographs £40-60

391 Group of 19th century Copper lustre jugs, 
Staffordshire figures and gaudy Welsh ceramics. 
£30-50

392 Group of 19th century and later glassware to 
include Bristol green and Cranberry glsss wine 
glasses, cut glass and other items. £40-60

393 Group of silver plated ware to include cutlery, 
entree dishes and other items £30-40

394 Portmeirion Totem pattern coffee set, together 
with another Portmeirion coffee set with gilt 
Greek key decoration. £30-40

395 Butterfly wing tray, Victorian corkscrew, 
Japanese Katani teaset and other ceramics and 
sundries. £20-40

396 Group of silver plated cutlery and other items 
£20-30

397 Royal Doulton Forsyth pattern teaset, cut glass 
ware to include decanters. £20-40

398 Collection of Mdina art glass ware and other art 
glass. £80-120

399 Pair of brass candlesticks, pewter tankards and 
other metalware. £20-40

400 Wedgwood Florentine pattern dinner ware £40-
60

401 Blue Sylvac Rabbit and group of assorted china 
and glassware £20-40

402 Two boxes of mixed books £50-70

403 A vintage leather suitcase containing mixed 
ephemera including military and cigarette cards 
£20-40

404 Two boxes of art related books £20-30

405 Boxed Lledo days gone models and quantity of 
unboxed Corgi and other diecast models £30-50

406 Good quality early 19th century silver plated 
serving dome with engraved armorial £50-70

407 Decorative carved wooden model of a monkey 
with glass eyes £20-40

408 Pair of Vintage Carl Zeiss binoculars in brown 
leather case £30-50

409 Bernard Rooke studio pottery table lamp with 
shade together with a Ruskin pottery vase (2) 
£20-40
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410 Brenton carved wood miniature apprentice type 
dresser £40-60

411 Vintage enamel Railway sign 'I G 3' £30-40

412 Album of first day covers £15-25

413 1930s HMV portable wind up gramophone 
together with a vintage Ferguson Solid State 
record player with built-in speakers (2) £40-60

414 Royal Interest- Oak pipe rack with draw below 
and applied brass plaque 'This is made of timber 
which was used in the construction of her late 
Majesty Queen Victoria's Yacht 'Osborne'. £40-
60

415 Two Victorian Dagerrotypes, early motoring 
photograph and other photographs. £30-50

416 Five 19th century Staffordshire pot lids, together 
with alabaster items. £30-40

417 Shelley part teaset, together with Masons china 
and Royal Albert Old Country Roses china. £50-
70

418 Collection of mixed china to include Royal 
Commerative mugs, Japanese Satsuma Koro 
and other items. £40-60

419 Group of mixed metalware to include brass 
scales and candlesticks, silver plated oval tray 
and entree dish and other items. £40-60

420 Tapestry wall hanging, tapestry screen and 
group of pictures and prints. £40-60

421 Group of classical style reproduction wall 
brackets, table lamps and other items. £30-40

422 Victorian overpainted photograph of a woman in 
glazed gilt frame. £50-70

423 Group of mixed pictures and prints. £20-30

424 There's boxes of assorted decorative ceramics 
and dinnerware £20-30

425 Collection of mixed items to include copper 
warming pan, walking sticks, wall lights, textiles 
and sundries. £30-50

426 Group of picture frames £50-100

427 Pastel study of a seated Gaisha girl reading 
amongst flowers, unsigned, framed and glazed 
£30-50

428 After Mai Trung Thu: mother and children, print 
on board £20-30

429 Leonilda González (1923-2017): Niñas y 
Caballos, limited edition engraving, numbered 
18/50 £30-50

430 Billis: Mediterranean harbour scene, oil on 
canvas on board, framed £20-40

431 Ellie Fitzhugh: portrait study of a lady, oil on 
canvas £20-40

432 Mixed group of decorative pictures, hunting oil 
and others £20-30

433 Chinese porcelain teaset with a Dragon 
decoration, together with a Royal Doulton trinket 
pot and a Royal Doulton Bunnykins loving cup. 
£40-60

434 Two silver plated trophies, group of metalware 
and other items including a wooden desk top 
letter box. £40-60

435 Minton Ancestral pattern dinner service £100-
150

436 Large brass fireside type model of a Greyhound 
£30-50

437 Ceramic advertising type figure of Marilyn 
Monroe £20-40

438 A bronze of a girl on roller skates by Michael 
(Mike) Long, on black marble base, initialled M.L 
£60-80

439 Chinese blue and white vase with character 
marks to base. £30-40

440 Deflt armorial blue and white mug, signed to 
base £30-40

441 Two brass articulated fish £40-60

442 Sergei Milchenko bronze crucifix £20-40

443 Japanese bronzed ceramic pot £20-40

444 Four Royal Crown Derby Imari animal figures, 
another similar, a Royal Crown Derby plate, 
Masons Imari bowl and two art glass vases. £50
-70

445 Poole pottery Summer Glory pattern tea and 
dinnerware, Lurpak butter dish and toast rack 
and other ceramics. £30-40

446 Herend porcelain model of a Rabbit, cutlery, 
ceramics and sundries £40-60

447 First World War silk embroidered handkerchiefs 
in glazed frame and First World War postcards 
in trampwork frame (2) £20-40

448 Brass carriage clock in leather travelling case. 
£30-50

449 Comitti of London brass bulkhead barometer 
£20-40

450 Vintage Teddy bear with straw filled head and 
glass eyes £20-40

451 Nikon Coolpix 5200 digital camera, other 
cameras and a Robert's radio £20-30
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452 Queen's Victoria's Own Madras regimental cigar 
box, and sundries to include a leather travelling 
vanity case £20-40

453 Edwardian glass oil lamp shades, ceramics and 
sundries £20-30

454 Quantity of mixed pictures to include prints and 
watercolours £30-50

455 Large group of singles, LP's, DVD's, books and 
other items. £40-60

456 Three boxes of china and glassware to include 
Midwinter tea and dinner service. £30-40

457 Student acoustic guitar £20-40

458 Edwardian tantalus frame, cloisonné vase, 
Victorian sewing machine, Bakelite telephone 
and sundry items £20-30

459 Vintage 'The Neo Cyclostyle' duplicating 
apparatus in wooden case, together with a 
selection of sundry items to include walking 
sticks, world globe, tray, etc £20-30

460 Sound Master wind up table top gramaphone 
£40-60

461 19th century copper samovar £30-50

462 Pair of metal door stops in the form of Military 
officers on horseback (2) £40-60

463 Early 20th century Japanese lacquer box 
decorated with flowers £20-40

464 Early 20th century oak cigarette box dated to 
interior 1914, with applied silver plaque 'to F. R. 
Goodey by the Battersea Postal Staff' £40-60

465 Japanese Meiji period Bronze vase (cleaned) 
£30-40

466 Early 20th century brass pipe rack decorated 
with Ivy £20-40

467 19th century walnut box, barometer and other 
treen items. £20-40

468 Micrometer in case and related items £30-40

469 Edwardian mahogany and brass table top cigar 
box £40-60

470 18th century Chinese porcelain plate, 
Cantonese Famille rose cup and other ceramics. 
£30-50

471 Cut glass claret jug with silver plated mount 
together with other silver plated ware and metal 
ware. £40-60

472 Pair of pink glass lustres with prismatic drops 
£60-100

473 Large Japanese turquoise glazed figure of a 
beckoning cat, 30cm high £40-60

474 1930's Oak cigarette box / dispenser with 
applied silver plaque and Royal Artillery badge. 
£30-50

475 Early 20th century leaded glass hanging hall 
lantern £20-40

476 Second World War Dummy / Training wooden 
stick grenade, stamped 43. £30-50

477 Pair of old wooden money boxes, stamped E R 
£20-40

478 Unusual 1930's Art Deco Desk clock with 
applied plaque to top 'Ivy from the Club, Monte 
Carlo, £30-50

479 First World War period silk handkerchief 'Till the 
boys come home (Keep the home fires burning).' 
£20-40

480 1920's oak mantle clock, another mantle clock, 
two boxes and doll £30-50

481 Books- Henry's Bible, two volumes. £20-40

482 Group of 20th century Japanese studio and 
other ceramics, including vases, sake set, etc, 
mostly in original boxes £50-70

483 Large Japanese bronze figure holding a drum, 
33cm high £100-150

484 Three pieces of Chinese Republic period 
porcelain £100-200

485 19th century Chinese famille rose Canton dish, 
and a 19th century Mason's dish £40-60

486 Pre-Columbian style pottery figural vessel, 17cm 
high £100-150

487 Two boxes of vintage cameras £20-30

488 Canteen of Kings pattern cutlery £20-30

489 Three boxes of light fittings and sundry items 
together with a tapestry covered stool. £20-40

490 One box containing various cameras and 
binoculars. £30-50

491 Two boxes of vintage children's books and 
annuals. £30-50

492 Aston Martin Lagonda Ltd fire extinguisher £20-
30

493 Large group of various Paragon cups and 
saucers £40-60

494 Pair of Chinese porcelain table lamps £20-40

495 Brass cased mantle clock £20-40

496 Pair of crucifix's £20-40

497 19th century wooden peg type doll £20-40

498 Mixed group of ceramic £30-50
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499 Large collection of Victorian souvenir 
paperweights. £60-100

500 Various silver plate, ceramics and glass £40-60

501 19th century Chamberlains Worcester desert 
dish with hand painted decoration, together with 
iron stone china and other ceramics. £50-70

502 Collection of Dresden figures, Villeroy & Boch 
plates and two Royal Crown Derby bird 
paperweights. £20-40

503 Extensive Paragon "Tree of Kashmir" pattern 
dinner and tea service £80-120

504 Collection of vintage childrens books and 
annuals, album of vintage postcards of film 
stars, albums of tea cards, Star Wars Darth 
Maul boxed, dolls, toys and other vintage items 
£20-40

505 Two small boxes of mixed ephemera to include 
pamphlets, cigarette card albums and others. 
£20-40

506 1920's / 30's oak cased regulator wall clock £20-
40

507 Five Japanese carved box wood and resin 
netsukes £40-60

508 Group of tin plate railway track and carriages, 
together with related accessories and a model 
engine steam boiler. £30-50

509 Seven Wisden Almanacks - 1949 and 1956 
(both Softback), and five hardback: 1951, 1952, 
1954, 1955, 1963.
(Qty: 7) £20-40

510 One box of mixed pictures to include 1930's 
needlework sampler, military photographs and 
others. £30-40

511 Collection of porcelain head dolls £20-40

512 Group of five Charlie and Herman bears £40-60

513 Group of decorative conchology prints, in glazed 
frames. (7) £60-100

514 Royal Albert Braemar pattern tea set. £40-60

515 Large quantity of assorted china to include 
Royal Commeratives and Denby £30-50

516 Collection of mixed metal ware to including 
cutlery, smokers stand and other items. £30-50

517 Collection of singles and LP records £20-40

518 Unusual Toilet roll holder with George V cypher, 
possibly from a government building. £20-40

519 Painted sculpture of a seated Buddha £30-50

520 Three pairs of binoculars £20-30

521 First World War French Gras bayonet, together 
with a Divers or fighting knife and two gun 
sights. £30-50

522 Unusual 1920's / 30's clock modelled as a 
propeller £20-40

523 Second World War period German album of the 
First World War, together with a lighter with a 
Nazi Luftwaffe Eagle. £30-50

524 First World War interest- Two boxes containing 
volumes of Soldiers Died in the Great War 1914 
- 1919, Pub. by J. B. Hayward & Son £60-100

525 Two boxes of mixed reference books, to include 
volumes of Who's Who. £30-50

526 Two boxes of assorted Military reference books 
£30-50

527 A Hearld Classical Guitar, together with a 
students violin and bow in case (2) £30-50

528 Four boxes containing a very large quantity of 
assorted wines. £100-150

529 Collection of car related trading cards, mainly 
Formula 1 and Ford in folders, together with car 
cigarette cards, some in glazed frames and 
other car ephemra (1 box) £20-30

530 Group of three posters to include Grease, 
Telephone and all this and World War II (3) £30-
50

650 One box of 4K Ultra HD films to include The 
Dark Knight Trilogy, 007 The Daniel Craig 
Collection, Jack Ryan Collection £60-80

651 Ten boxes of DVD's £60-80

652 Eleven boxes of DVD's £60-80

653 Ten boxes of DVD's £60-80

654 Twelve boxes of DVD's £80-100

655 Two boxes of HD DVD's £40-60

656 Four boxes of Blu Ray £50-70

657 Five boxes of Blu Ray £50-70

658 Five boxes of Blu Ray £50-70

659 Five boxes of Blu Ray £60-80

660 Mixed lot including pair of gilded praying 
figurines, cherub, tea ware, china, glass ware 
and sundries (3 boxes) £15-20

661 Three GPO 746 rotary dial telephones in various 
colours £15-30

662 Mixed lot of foreign figurines and animals (2 
shelves) £20-30
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663 Mixed lot of brass ware, carving set, wooden 
cased clock and other time pieces £30-40

664 Three boxes of sundries including games, 
playing cards and chess set, together with 
postcards and ephemera £20-25

665 Box of singles mostly 1970's £20-30

666 Wedgwood Hathaway Rose pattern dinner and 
tea service plus Wedgwood Jasper ware 
ornaments £40-60

667 Plated and brass ware plus stamps, Ipswich 
items, vintage dolls, games and sundry items (1 
shelf) £30-50

668 Large quantity of boxed Wedgwood plates and 
ornaments (4 boxes) £40-60

669 Shane Kydd Pottery Limited Edition bowl 
"Newmarket" by Eric Thomas No.339, boxed 
£20-30

670 Brass wall sculpture by Giovanni Schoeman, 
framed £40-60

671 The Landing on the Moon 20th July 1969 
commerative moon ornament and two saucers 
plus Doulton character jug "The Falconer" and 
other figurines, Beswick dog, Coalport floral pot 
and lid together with other ceramics £30-50

672 Thomas Webb, Edinburgh, Royal Brierley, 
Webb Corbett and other cut glass ware 1 shelf) 
£40-60

673 Royal Worcester Christmas Plates 1979-1982 
together with a large quantity of boxed Royal 
Worcester ornaments (2 boxes) £40-60

674 Susie Cooper Blue Vine 1960's dinner and tea 
ware, approx. 75 pieces £75-100

675 Grey glazed earthenware mugs and bowls plus 
selection of other china (1shelf) £20-30

676 Caithness Boxed Crystal ware, Coalport boxed 
china ornaments, Goebel and Denby Village 
ware (3 boxes) £40-60

677 Coalport cake stand, bowl, candle stick and tea 
plates, and other tea ware including Poole, 
Heathcote and Royal Doulton coffee cans £30-
50

678 Wedgwood Florentine serving dish, dinner 
plates and three tureens, plus Minton Grasmere 
dinner and tea ware and Wedgwood Senator 
dinner ware £50-75

679 Royal Doulton, Spode, Wedgwood, Aynsley and 
other boxed china ornaments (2 boxes) £30-40

680 Floral pattern ginger jar style base table lamp, 
with pleated shade, cable and plug £15-20

681 Collection of Victorian and vintage pottery meat 
plates £20-40

682 Victorian glass ware, vintage glass champagne 
coupes, and a collection of vintage glassware 
£20-30

683 Victorian tea cups and saucers, Victorian and 
other ceramics £20-40

684 Joseph Kirkpatrick: Netley Abbey, aquatint, 
framed £20-30

685 Study of flying ducks, watercolour, framed and 
glazed £20-30

686 Linocut on paper, woodpecker, Indistinctly 
signed William Her** £20-40

687 Ice watch sign £20-40

688 E.T Lewis: pair of 19th century oils on board, 
schooners in rough seas, framed and glazed 
£30-50

689 Edwin Arthur Norbury (1849-1918) Harrow on 
the hill, watercolour in colours, signed, framed 
and glazed £30-50

690 Limited Edition print 19/500, "General Banning" 
sailing ship, by James A Mitchell, Limited 
Edition print 63/850, "The Rose" pencil signed 
by Gordon King, three Parisian prints, swans 
and others, all framed plus oil on canvas £30-40

691 Indian fabrics, cushion covers, throws, pair of 
curtains, Laura Ashley Boxed Nottingham Lace, 
and two bolsters £30-40

692 Royal Grafton Malvern dinner and tea service 
with two tureens £50-60

693 Two plaster reproduction Greek style plaques, 3 
carved relief reproduction wall plaques £30-50

694 Royal Albert Petit Point comprehensive dinner 
service with tureens, tea ware, assorted plates, 
bowls, and serving dishes £150-250

695 Three twin draw CD cabinets with classical 
music CDs approximately 280, plus four DVD 
box sets of John Wayne £20-40

696 Electric water fountain feature with Cherub, 
plated circular coaster, shell table light, wooden 
mantle clock, orientalist cork displays, carved 
wooden girls head plaque, brass wear and other 
sundry items (2 shelves) £30-50

697 Viners Kings Royal pattern canteen cutlery plus 
one other set, two box sets of fish knives and 
forks, and box set of fish serving knife and fork 
£50-75
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698 Indian style pierced brass pendent lantern with 
coloured glass panel and a pair of matching wall 
lights £30-40

699 Royal Albert Lavender Rose tea set, bow and 
floral pattern tea ware, Denby tea ware plus two 
tureens, Turkish carved stone coffee set, 
Limoges trinket box plus other ceramic items 
including Mason's clock (2 shelves) £30-50

700 Selection of wine glasses, candle sticks, 
tumblers, and boxed Darlington cut glsss £30-40

701 Lawiercie cut glass, decanters, ewer, sweet jar, 
Royal Brierley decanter and tankard, Stuart cut 
glass tumblers, plus other glassware including 
decanter and four brandy glasses on wooden 
stand. £75-100

702 Mixed lot of ceramics including two sauce 
dishes, various plates and bowls, plus sandwich 
set, and two Chinese coffee sets in boxes £20-
30

703 Four boxes of books motor related and travel, 
plus motor related folders £20-40

704 Petrol engine, motoring and other books plus 
Ruston Spare Part Lists and Instruction Manuals 
(2 boxes)

705 David Shepherd signed limited edition colour 
print 'African Waterhole' signed and numbered 
157/650, 12" x 27" in glazed gilt frame, together 
with a book. (2) £20-30

706 Two military prints and decorative pictures £20-
30

707 Three boxes of War related books and other's 
on weapons £30-40

708 Marilyn Allis: musical band, watercolour, framed 
and glazed £20-40

709 Peter: Sampan boats in river, oil on canvas, 
framed £20-40

710 James Archibald Mitchell: a limited edition 
coloured lithograph print ‘English coastal 
schooner 1890’ - framed £20-40

711 Stephen Foster B.A: view of an estuary, 
watercolour, framed and glazed £30-50

712 Late 19th century oil on canvas on board, 
moonlight schooner, signed F.H.M £20-30

713 Hugh Adair Lynch: still life study in colours, 
watercolour colour, framed and glazed £30-50

714 J.C Brown: Kirk Gyhll, Hubberholme, Upper 
Wharfedale, oil on board £20-40

715 August Rodin: Danseuses Cambodgiennes, 
print in colours, framed and glazed £30-50

716 James Archibald Mitchell: a limited edition 
coloured lithograph print ‘Yacht America as 
rigged in 1900’ (3) framed £20-40

800 Silver gilt cameo bracelet, various silver and 
white metal dress rings, paste necklace, plated 
bangle, silver plated letter opener and four 
fountain pens £50-70

801 Egyptian gold turquoise panel ring and two 9ct 
gold gem set cluter rings (3) £60-80

802 Three silver napkin rings and one plated (4) £30-
50

803 Ladies and gentlemen's matching Cerruti 1881 
bi-metal wristwatches, boxed £40-60

804 9ct gold mounted cameo pendant, two other 9ct 
gold gem set cluster pendants, antique silver 
enamelled brooch and a gilt metal coin pendant 
set with cabochons £50-70

805 Pair of yellow metal loop earrings (stamped 
K18), pair of white metal studs and four silver 
(925) rings £40-60

806 Silver flower panel bracelet and matching 
necklace, together with five other silver 
pendants on chains £40-60

807 9ct gold cased wristwatch on plated bracelet and 
two other gold plated watches £40-60

808 Victorian 15ct gold heart shaped locket set with 
a single pearl and an 18ct gold diamond cross 
over ring in platinum setting, size K½ £80-120

809 Pair of 9ct white and yellow gold hoop earrings, 
four 9ct gold gem set rings and one other dress 
ring £100-150

810 Group of vintage costume jewellery, two 
wristwatches, lighter and other bijouterie £40-60

811 One 9ct gold cufflink, gold bear charm stamped 
14k and two 18ct gold chain links £100-150

812 Three silver photograph frames £100-150

813 18ct gold diamond set wishbone ring, size K½ 
£70-100

814 9ct gold amethyst three stone ring interspaced 
with diamonds, size M½ £50-70

815 Group of vintage simulated pearl necklaces, 
enamelled brooches and other costume 
jewellery £30-50

816 Four ladies wristwatches including Swatch, 
Tissot and Raymond Weil £40-60
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817 Group of gold and yellow metal jewellery to 
include Chinese pendant stamped 14k, 9ct gold 
locket on 9ct gold chain, pearl necklace with 9ct 
gold clasp, pair of 9ct gold screw back pearl 
earrings, yellow metal puzzle ring and one 
yellow metal hoop earring £80-120

818 Silvered Indian jewellery box containing 
necklaces, bracelets, various earrings and other 
costume jewellery £40-60

819 Semi precious gem stone necklaces, pendants, 
brooches, loose stones and beads £30-50

820 Silver cigarette case, one other silver plated, 
together with a selection of coins £30-50

821 Jewellery box containing Victorian glazed locket, 
marcasite earrings and brooch, yellow stone 
necklace, other costume jewellery and bijouterie 
£50-70

822 Antique yellow metal ring, 18ct gold diamond set 
ring, one other diamond three stone ring, 9ct 
gold gem set ring, 9ct gold seed pearl pendant, 
yellow metal locket and 9ct gold cased 
wristwatch on leather strap £150-200

823 1950s silver and green enamel powder compact 
(Birmingham 1950) £50-70

824 Box of contemporary costume jewellery 
including bead necklaces and bangles £20-30

825 Collection of various cufflinks and pins, two 
silver Links of London charms and various 
jewellery boxes/cases £30-50

826 Silver photograph frame and a silver inkwell 
stand with lid (lacking the glass inkwell) £40-60

827 Yellow metal (stamped 585) bangle with Greek 
key decoration, yellow metal (stamped 585) 
identity bracelet and pair 9ct gold cufflinks £250-
350

828 Group of various wristwatches including Tissot, 
Kenneth Cole, Guess, Timex, Jean Renet, gold 
plated Rotary watch and matching bracelet etc 
£50-70

829 1970s Longines gold plated automatic 
wristwatch with black square dial and Roman 
numeral markers, on a later added expandable 
bracelet £50-70

830 Silver jewellery box, silver cigarette case, pair of 
silver backed brushes, silver caddy spoon and 
two silver mounted miniature hymn and prayer 
books £80-120

831 George V silver baluster sugar castor 
(Birmingham 1911), 16.5cm high £30-50

832 Mixed group of items to include coins, 9ct gold 
padlock clasp, and other items £20-40

833 Group of vintage costume jewellery including 
filigree cameo and blue stone necklace and 
matching bracelet, silver marcasite necklace, 
silver butterfly wing brooch, two silver bangles, 
other jewellery and a ladies Pulsar wristwatch in 
box £80-120

834 9ct gold signet ring and two pairs of 9ct gold 
cufflinks £150-250

835 18ct gold signet ring £120-180

836 9ct gold mounted cameo brooch, 9ct gold 
hedgehog charm and 9ct gold locket on chain 
£60-80

837 Silver two handled trophy on stand and a white 
metal pot with tortoishell cover £30-50

838 Box of costume jewellery, watch chains, various 
wristwatches and bijouterie £40-60

839 George III silver cream jug of helmet shaped 
form with spot-punched border and scroll 
handle, on square foot, (London 1784), Charles 
Hougham, 13.5cm high, 3.2ozs £50-70

840 George III silver baluster sugar castor, on 
circular base, marks rubbed, 15.5cm high, 
2.3ozs £30-50

841 Edwardian silver drum mustard, with scroll 
handle and hinged domed cover, with shell 
thumb piece, blue glass liner (Birmingham 
1907). Deakin & Francis. Together with a 
Georgian silver condiment spoon. All at 
approximately 2.6ozs £40-60

842 Edwardian silver shell shaped dish (Sheffield 
1909), 1.9ozs £20-40

843 Contemporary silver mounted photographs 
album with scroll foliate border, together with 
another silver mounted frame (2) £40-60

844 George V silver cigarette box of rectangular form 
with engine turned decoration and engraved 
presentation inscription "Presented to W.P. 
Gibson Esq. by the staff of the Wallace 
Collection 31st October 1936", (London 1933), 
maker Richard Comyns, 14cm in length, 
together with a miniature silver trophy, silver and 
enamel Royal commemorative napkin ring and 
other items £60-80

845 Late Victorian silver cheroot case of rounded 
rectangular form, (Chester 1900), together with 
a silver cigar pricker with engine turned 
decoration (2) £40-60
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846 Swatch Watch, Vintage 1996, Annie Leibovitz 
Olympic Portrait £20-40

847 Costume jewellery including various bead 
necklaces, earrings, two buckles, pair of mother 
of pearl opera glasses and collection of marbles 
£50-70

848 Mappin & Webb silver spoon, set of six silver 
teaspoons, silver egg cup and spoon set, all in 
fitted cases £30-50

849 Group of silver including trophy, one candlestick, 
wine coaster, mirror, cigarette case, salt, silver 
topped glass bottles and vase etc £80-120

850 Group of costume jewellery including bead 
necklaces, brooches, bangles etc £30-50

851 9ct gold cased watch on plated bracelet, 9ct 
gold watch strap clasp, pair 9ct gold earrings, 
9ct gold stud and 15ct gold ring £60-80

852 Nine Georgian and later silver teaspoons, 7ozs 
£70-100

853 WWII G.S/T.P military pocket watch, cameo 
brooch, Victorian enamel commemorative 
beaker, multi blade pocket knife, silver napkin 
ring and thimble, whistles and sundry items £40-
60

854 Baltic amber bead necklace, two Chinese snuff 
bottles, medals and other items £30-40

855 Silver cigarette box £30-50

856 Set of six silver golfing spoons in fitted case and 
a collection of enamelled badges mounted on a 
framed board £30-40

857 Mixed costume jewellery, pair of opera glasses, 
coins and bijouterie (2 boxes) £30-50

858 Cased set of six George V silver teaspoons 
(Birmingham 1924) £30-50

859 Set of six silver teaspoons and sugar tongs, 
cased silver handled button hook and shoe horn, 
cased set of silver handled knives, white metal 
ladle and an antique purse £40-60

860 Group of silver and white metal fobs and 
plaques, medals, Bentley car badge, two seals, 
bottle opener in the form of an antique key and 
sundries £40-60

861 Essex crystal type belt buckle decorated with a 
dogs head. £30-40

862 Silver mounted barometer £40-60

863 1920s silver Christening mug, silver mounted 
cut glass posie vase and a silver handled cake 
slice in box £30-40

864 Collection of gold and other collar studs and 
military buttons £60-80

865 Pair of 9ct gold cufflinks £150-200

866 Tissot Visodate Automatic Seastar wristwatch, 
one other Tissot Seastar, ladies vintage gold 
plated Tissot watch, one other watch and a fob 
watch (5) £60-80

867 Contemporary heavy silver oval link bracelet 
(Birmingham 2001) £40-60

868 9ct gold double link chain necklace, 40.5cm long 
£80-120

869 Pair of Edwardian opera glasses, vintage 
costume jewellery and bijouterie £20-30

870 Box of costume jewellery, silver, coins and 
bijouterie £40-60

871 Silver and yellow guilloche enamel brush and 
mirror set (3) £50-70

872 Two cased silver backed dressing table brush 
and mirror sets £60-80

873 Three silver toddy ladles £50-70

874 Silver wine funnel with shell-form thumbpiece 
(Birmingham 1988) £60-80

875 Group of vintage costume jewellery, Stratton 
compacts, silver backed brush, plated jug and 
sugar bowl £50-70

876 Collection of penknives, plated cutlery, pair of 
French silver spirit measures, silver egg cup and 
other items £30-50

877 Art Deco silver and green enamel five piece 
dressing table set, military badges and buttons, 
compacts, spirit labels and other items £50-70

878 Quantity of costume jewellery and bijouterie £30
-40

879 Islamic white metal lidded pot with engraved 
foliate pattern, 8cm high £40-60

880 Greek silver and brass dish with Coptic cross 
design, signed Lalaounis, 20cm diameter, cased 
£30-50

881 Group of silver to include two photograph 
frames, jewellery box, manicure set on stand, 
glass bottles and other items £50-70

882 Pair of Edwardian silver knife rests (Sheffield 
1910) £30-50

883 1920s silver mounted desk calendar 
(Birmingham 1926) with interchangeable 
calendar cards £30-50
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884 Group of vintage costume jewellery and 
bijouterie including some silver jewellery, 
wristwatches and Piquot tea/coffee set £50-70

885 9ct gold jewellery to include three chains and a 
lion plaque pendant £100-150

886 Vintage costume jewellery, bijouterie, 
wristwatches, manicure set, Pentax camera and 
other items £60-80

887 Victorian 9ct gold pink stone and seed pearl bar 
brooch, together with 9ct gold 'Baby' brooch (2) 
within an antique jewellery box £30-40

888 Pair of textured silver cufflinks, together with a 
silver and blue enamel miniature hand mirror, 
within an antique jewellery box £30-40

889 Two silver and blue enamel brushes, silver 
cigarette case, silver mug, silver topped glass 
vase and silver handled button hook/shoe horn 
cased set £60-80

890 Four silver cruets/salts, two silver napkin rings, 
silver pusher, silver fob, white metal Islamic pin 
dish and a bowl £80-120

891 Pair 9ct gold cufflinks £80-120

892 Group of cufflinks and tie clips including silver 
and gold plated, two pairs of old spectacles and 
a key ring £30-40

893 White metal vesta case with cherub and scroll 
decoration, Georgian silver fork, pair of plated 
knife rests and coins £40-60

894 Late Victorian silver cased pocket watch by J.G. 
Graves, Sheffield, on silver chain with fob £60-
80

895 Various wristwatches, coins and sundries within 
a black lacquered box £20-40

1000 Chinese carved hardwood jardiniere stand with 
marble top, 45.5cm high, 29cm diameter £80-
120

1001 Nineteenth century mahogany tilt top table on 
turned column and three splayed legs with brass 
capped castors, 116cm x 99cm £30-50

1002 Late Victorian walnut chaise lounge with beige 
upholstery on turned legs, 162cm £40-60

1003 Contemporary display cabinet with domed top, 
shelved interior enclosed by glazed door, 85cm 
wide, 40cm deep, 202cm high £50-80

1004 Contemporary cream open bookcase with two 
drawers below, 65cm wide, 40cm deep, 
180.5cm high £40-60

1005 Old pine drop leaf table on turned legs, opening 
to 128cm x 115cm £30-50

1006 Victorian burr walnut oval tilt top loo table on 
turned column and four splayed legs, 120cm x 
88cm £40-60

1007 Edwardian salon suite comprising sofa, pair of 
nursing chairs, elbow chair, together with 
another similar nursing chair (5) £50-80

1008 Victorian pine side table with single drawer on 
turned legs, 91cm wide, 43cm deep, 73cm high 
£40-60

1009 Pine open bookcase with adjustable shelves, 
80cm wide, 30cm deep, 92cm high £30-50

1010 Contemporary cream side table with shaped top 
and single drawer on cabriole legs, 60cm wide, 
48cm deep, 78cm high £30-40

1011 Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with end 
drawer on square taper legs, together with a 
Victorian nursing chair (2) £30-50

1012 Nineteenth century mahogany D-end side table 
on square taper legs, 120cm wide, 55cm deep, 
71.5cm high £40-60

1013 Contemporary cream cheval mirror with bevelled 
plate (stand in need of attention) £30-50

1014 Victorian mahogany side table with single 
drawer on turned legs, 86cm wide, 40cm deep, 
70cm high £30-50

1015 Oak bureau with two drawers below on cabriole 
legs, 76cm wide, 40cm deep, 106cm high £30-
50

1016 Oak blanket box with panelled front, 121cm 
wide, 46cm deep, 61.5cm high £40-60

1017 1920's/30's oak two height dresser with open 
shelves above two geometric panelled doors 
below on bobbin turned and block legs, 139cm 
wide, 46cm deep, 194cm high £50-80

1018 Antique oak oval drop leaf table with end drawer 
on bobbin turned and block legs, opening to 
124cm x 162cm £40-60

1019 Old stool, inlaid occasional table with octagonal 
top and a folding table with circular brass top (3) 
£30-50

1020 Pair of oak two door cabinets on turned and 
block legs joined by stretchers, 51cm wide, 
33cm deep, 68.5cm high £30-50

1021 Mid 20th century oak twin pedestal desk with 
five drawers, 137cm wide, 81.5cm deep £40-60

1022 Oak blanket box with linenfold panelled 
decoration, 114cm wide, 45cm deep, 54cm hjgh 
£40-60
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1023 Two Victorian bobbin turned whatnots, together 
with another (3) £60-80

1024 Pair of Spanish walnut five drawer bedside 
cabinets £100-150

1025 Late Victorian mahogany dressing table with 
raised mirror back and an arrangement of 
drawers, 120cm wide, 54cm deep, 157cm high 
£70-100

1026 Ercol three section two height bookcase with 
open shelves, cupboards and glazed doors 
above and numerous drawers below, total width 
295cm, 50cm deep, 197cm high £40-60

1027 Oak Hall bench with arched panelled back and 
rising lid to seat, 86cm wide, 41cm deep, 
105.5cm high £40-60

1028 19th century mahogany chest of two short and 
three long graduated drawers, 94cm wide, 
47.5cm deep, 109.5cm high £50-70

1029 Victorian mahogany chest of two short and four 
long graduated drawers, 114cm wide, 52.5cm 
deep, 122cm high £50-70

1030 Edwardian walnut extending dining table with 
one extra leaf on cabriole legs with claw and ball 
feet, opening to 180cm x 105cm, together with a 
set of four dining chairs £80-120

1031 Contemporary leather reclining armchair with 
matching footstool £50-70

1032 Contemporary leather reclining armchair with 
matching footstool £50-70

1033 Black lacquered and floral painted standing two 
height display cabinet with adjustable glass 
shelves above and two drawers below on 
cabriole legs, 72cm wide, 39cm deep, 185cm 
high £80-120

1034 Oriental hardwood bureau with fitted interior, two 
short and two long drawers below, 91cm wide, 
42cm deep, 93.5cm high £40-60

1035 Oriental hardwood camphor wood blanket box 
with carved decoration, 102cm wide, 52cm 
deep, 58cm high £50-80

1036 Contemporary light oak dining table on square 
legs, 150cm x 91cm £40-60

1037 1930s Jacobean Revival carved oak sideboard, 
together with a set of six 1930s oak dining chairs 
and draw leaf table £100-150

1038 Good quality two seater sofa with cream/yellow 
upholstery on turned front legs with ceramic 
castors, 154cm wide £60-100

1039 Victorian mahogany dressing table with raised 
mirror back and an arrangement of drawers £50-
70

1040 Nineteenth century mahogany chest of two short 
and three long graduated drawers, 108.5cm 
wide, 49cm deep, 109.5cm high £80-120

1041 Milking stool, seagrass stool, footstool with 
padded top, small shelf and an oak table (5) £30
-50

1042 Georgian style mahogany corner cabinet with 
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed 
door, with panelled door below £30-50

1043 Nineteenth century oak chest of two short and 
three long graduated drawers, 92.5cm wide, 
45.5cm deep, 102cm high £80-120

1044 Early 20th century mahogany cabinet with ledge 
back, two panelled doors and three drawers 
below on carved cabriole legs with claw and ball 
feet, 121cm wide, 51cm deep, 124.5cm high £60
-100

1045 Oak hall table with two drawers on turned and 
block legs joined by stretchers, 92cm wide, 
40cm deep, 71cm high £30-50

1046 Green painted pine chest of two short and three 
long drawers, 75cm wide, 49cm deep, 92cm 
high, together with a matching dressing table (2) 
£60-100

1047 Edwardian inlaid mahogany Sutherland table 
with canted corners £40-60

1048 Nineteenth century mahogany bowfront chest of 
two short and three long graduated drawers, 
104cm wide, 51cm deep, 97cm high £50-70

1049 Seventeenth century style oak sideboard with 
carved decoration and panelled door on turned 
and block legs joined by stretchers, 91cm wide, 
35cm deep, 76cm high £60-100

1050 1930's Dutch walnut cabinet with two panelled 
fall front doors enclosing shelf to one side and 
marble lined interior to the other side, two 
drawers below on cabriole legs, 151cm wide, 
51cm deep, 146cm high £80-120

1051 Vintage green tin trunk, 110cm wide, 55cm 
deep, 56cm high £30-40

1052 Contemporary G-Plan bedroom suite comprising 
double wardrobe, chest of drawers, bedside 
chest and a swing mirror (4) £60-100

1053 Edwardian mahogany child's chair with tray front 
and rising lid for a commode £40-60
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1054 Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau with fitted 
interior above two short and two long drawers, 
74cm wide, 46cm deep, 101cm high £40-60

1055 Pair of bedside chests of three drawers with 
bevelled glazed fronts, 52cm wide, 52cm deep, 
63.5cm high £40-60

1056 Eighteenth century oak coffer with hinged lid and 
panelled front, raised on square feet, 128cm 
wide, 55cm deep, 88cm high £100-150

1057 Victorian mahogany Wellington chest with seven 
graduated drawers, 48cm wide, 35cm deep, 
103cm high (no key) £100-150

1058 1930's oak bureau with three drawers, 75cm 
wide, 47cm deep, 104cm high £30-50

1059 1930s oak hallstand with central bevelled mirror 
back, glove box and two stick trays below with 
spiral twist supports, 93cm wide, 30cm deep, 
182cm high £50-70

1060 Early 20th century oak three tier Globe Wernike 
bookcase with drawer below, 87cm wide, 27cm 
deep, 116cm high £150-250

1061 Early 20th century oak three tier Globe Wernicke 
bookcase with drawer below, 87cm wide, 31cm 
deep, 124.5cm high £150-250

1062 Carved oak box stool with hinged lid on turned 
and block legs joined by stretchers, together 
with an oak oval folding occasional table (2) £30
-50

1063 Pine pew with painted rosette ends, 158cm 
wide, 38cm deep, 92.5cm high £80-120

1064 Nineteenth century mahogany bowfront hanging 
corner cupboard, 57cm wide, 92cm high £40-60

1065 Chinese hardwood telephone seat, 100cm wide, 
48cm deep, 89cm high and similar mirror (2) £50
-70

1066 Nineteenth century mahogany bowfront chest of 
three long drawers, 90cm wide, 53cm deep, 
91cm high £60-100

1067 Nineteenth century mahogany toilet mirror with 
three drawers below, 55cm wide, 22cm deep, 
56cm high £30-50

1068 19th century mahogany low boy with 
crossbanded top above an arrangement of three 
drawers, 76.5cm wide, 45cm deep, 76.5cm high 
£70-100

1069 Oak hexagonal stool with studded leather top on 
turned and block legs joined by stretchers, 
together with an oak work box (2) £30-50

1070 Antique pine wash stand with raised ledge back, 
two frieze drawers below on turned supports 
joined by stretcher, 114cm wide, 54cm deep, 
101cm high £40-60

1071 Oak bedroom suite with linenfold decoration 
comprising two double wardrobes and a tallboy 
(3) £50-80

1072 Edwardian walnut two height bureau bookcase 
with adjustable shelves above enclosed by two 
leaded glazed doors, writing compartment, two 
short and two long drawers below, 92cm wide, 
47cm deep, 219cm high £60-100

1073 Antique heavily carved oak hall cupboard with 
two drawers below, 85cm wide, 47cm deep, 
175cm high £80-120

1074 Edwardian mahogany chest of two short and two 
long drawers, 106cm wide, 52.5cm deep, 82cm 
high £30-50

1075 Glazed display cabinet £30-40

1076 Late Victorian ebonised and burr walnut 
davenport with leather lined slope, four side 
drawers and turned front supports, 55cm wide, 
55.5cm deep, 94cm high £100-150

1077 Inlaid mahogany three tier folding cake stand 
together with an oak bevelled swing mirror on 
spiral twist supports (2) £30-50

1078 Old Charm oak oval extending dining table with 
one extra leaf, 116cm x 95cm excluding leaf, 
together with six matching chairs £80-120

1079 Gilt and needlework pole screen £20-40

1080 1920's mahogany extending dining table with 
one extra leaf on carved cabriole legs with claw 
and ball feet, opening to 185cm x 107.5cm, 
together with a set of four matching dining chairs 
with pierced splat backs and drop in seats £80-
120

1081 19th century patent lecturn with cupboard below, 
45cm wide, 35cm deep, 95cm high £60-100

1082 1920's mahogany oval extending dining table 
with extra leaf on cabriole legs, 149cm x 105cm 
£40-60

1083 Georgian style fretwork wall mirror, 88cm x 
54cm £30-50

1084 Large rosewood framed mirror, 128cm x 94cm 
£20-40

1085 Old Charm oak two height dresser with open 
shelves and two cupboards above enclosed by 
leaded glazed doors, four drawers and four 
linenfold panelled doors below, 184cm wide, 
48.5cm deep, 183cm high £30-50
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1086 1920's mahogany two height bureau bookcase 
with shelves above enclosed by two glazed 
doors, writing compartment and three drawers 
below on cabriole legs, 97cm wide, 47cm deep, 
210cm high £30-40

1087 Late Victorian two drawer side table on turned 
legs with ceramic castors, 105cm wide, 52cm 
deep, 72cm high £40-60

1088 Antique dome top trunk with studded decoration 
and metal side handles £20-40

1089 Edwardian elbow chair with polychrome painted 
decoration £40-60

1090 Victorian spoon back nursing chair on turned 
front legs and brass capped castors £50-70

1091 Late Victorian two tier table £20-40

1092 Victorian bow front chest of two short and three 
long graduated drawers, 97cm wide, 52cm 
deep, 108cm high £50-70

1093 Victorian stained pine chest with hinged lid, 
95cm wide, 52cm deep, 48cm high £40-60

1094 Good quality Queen Anne revival dome top 
bureau bookcase with shelves above enclosed 
by two glazed doors, writing compartment, two 
short and two long drawers below on cabriole 
legs, 78cm wide, 48cm deep, 212cm high £100-
200

1095 Nineteenth century French walnut secretaire 
chest of four drawers, 133cm wide, 66cm deep, 
90.5cm high £60-100

1096 Good quality coffee table with marble effect top, 
130cm wide, 76cm deep, 45cm high £20-40

1097 Late Victorian carved oak two height sideboard 
with panelled back flanked by bobbin turned 
supports, two carved panelled doors below, 
152cm wide, 61cm deep, 188cm high £30-50

1098 George III mahogany bowfront sideboard with 
two central drawers flanked by cupboards, 
169cm wide, 71cm deep, 100cm high £60-100

1099 1920's mahogany glass display cabinet with 
ledge back and glass shelves enclosed by three 
glazed doors on carved cabriole legs with claw 
and ball feet, 153cm wide, 51cm deep, 145cm 
high £50-70

1100 Oriental camphor wood blanket box, 100.5cm 
wide, 49.5cm deep, 55cm high £40-60

1101 Vintage tin trunk, together with another trunk 
and two leather suitcases (4) £30-40

1102 Mahogany butlers tray on stand £30-40

1103 Two large trunks, 92cm wide, 51cm deep, 51cm 
high, and 92cm wide, 52cm deep, 55cm high 
£30-50

1104 Fine quality Regency mahogany chaise longue, 
180cm wide, 60cm deep, 57cm high £50-70

1105 Regency mahogany table pedestal £30-50

1106 Edwardian Arts & Crafts carved oak box stool 
with hinged seat and iron ring handles, 62cm 
wide, 40cm deep, 50cm high £40-60

1107 Pair of Regency chairs and set of four Charles II 
revival chairs with cane seats and backs (6) £40
-60

1108 Inlaid mahogany bijouterie table on square taper 
legs, 62cm wide, 38cm deep, 64cm high £60-
100

1109 Unusually large 1920s sofa and matching 
armchair £20-40

1110 French style open elbow chair with pale green 
upholstery on cabriole legs £30-50

1111 Contemporary armchair with buttoned green 
upholstery on cabriole front legs £20-40

1112 Victorian mahogany framed buttoned back easy 
chair on turned legs £20-40

1113 French style open elbow chair with tapestry seat 
and back £20-40

1114 Victorian Gothic hall chair with pierced 
decoration on faceted front legs £60-80

1115 Victorian style gilt overmantel mirror, 118cm 
wide, 122cm high £40-60

1116 Contemporary mirror in cream frame with floral 
swag decoration, 81cm wide, 137cm high £30-
50

1117 Oriental hardwood chest with single drawer and 
two doors below, 61cm wide, 41cm deep, 76cm 
high £40-60

1118 Large wicker log basket with hinged lid and rope 
handles, 105cm wide, 70cm deep, 66.5cm high 
£30-50

1119 Two wicker baskets with hinged lids and rope 
handles, 77cm wide, 42cm deep, 51cm high and 
72cm wide, 42cm deep, 50cm high £30-50

1120 Antique carved coffer with carved and panelled 
decoration, 119cm wide, 48cm deep, 61cm high 
£40-60

1121 1920s mahogany bow front display cabinet with 
blind fret decoration, 120cm wide, 38cm deep, 
135cm high £30-50
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1122 Edwardian oak library table, with inset tooled 
leather top and two frieze drawers to each side 
on reeded supports and castors, 151cm wide x 
106cm deep x 78cm high £60-100

1123 Queen Anne style child's elbow chair with 
shaped splat back and padded seat on cabriole 
front legs, £20-40

1124 Chippendale style mahogany kettle stand and a 
brass standard lamp £30-50

1125 Pair of Regency mahogany dining chairs with 
red seats on sabre legs £20-40

1126 RAF interest- vintage wood bound canvas trunk, 
with painted naming 'W.O. T. J. Pearce No. 4 
Married, No. 1 Quarters, R.A.F. Northolt' £30-50

1127 Gilt mirror with bevelled plate and lion mask 
decoration, 79cm wide, 106cm high £30-50

1128 Edwardian two seater salon sofa with red 
padded seat on turned front legs £30-50

1129 Nest of three occasional tables £30-50

1130 Oak refectory style coffee table on carved cup 
and cover end standards joined by stretcher, 
107cm wide, 44cm deep, 46cm high £30-40

1131 Pair of vintage metal bound trunks with 
leatherside handles, 90cm wide, 52cm deep, 
35cm high, and two leather suitcases £40-60

1132 Georgian style white and green painted two 
height breakfront bookcase with adjustable 
shelves above, two central panelled doors below 
flanked by two caned doors, 252cm wide, 
45.5cm deep, 223cm high £60-100

1133 Set of six white painted Hepplewhite dining 
chairs with drop in seats on square taper legs 
and spade feet, comprising two carvers and four 
standards £50-80

1134 19th century bentwood cradle, 88cm x 35cm £50
-70

1135 Edwardian limed mahogany piano stool with 
padded hinged seat on square taper legs, 54cm 
wide, 38cm deep, 74cm high £40-60

1136 Eastern rug with floral decoration on red, blue 
and cream ground, 150cm x 89cm £30-50

1137 Eastern rug with central medallion and floral 
decoration on red and blue, 164cm x 99cm £30-
50

1138 Modern cream rug, 125cm x 63cm, together with 
another on red and beige ground, 170cm x 
122cm £20-40

1139 Eastern rug with central medallion on red and 
blue ground, 338cm x 212cm £60-100

1140 Large rug with floral decoration on green 
ground, 281cm x 188cm £40-60

1141 Chinese wash rug with floral decoration on 
cream and blue ground, 274cm x 186cm £30-50

1142 Eastern rug with geometric decoration and 
central medallion on red, blue and cream 
ground, 250cm x 161cm £100-150

1143 Eastern rug with floral decoration on red and 
blue ground, 200cm x 138cm £40-60

1144 Eastern rug with floral decoration on red and 
blue ground, 192cm x 137cm £40-60

1145 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on 
orange, blue, green and cream ground, 147cm x 
84cm £30-50

1146 Piano stool with padded seat, together with a 
footwarmer (2) £20-40

1147 19th century tilt top wine table raised on pad 
feet, 45cm diameter £50-80

1148 An Italian stone column stand with rotating 
square top, 23cm wide, 97.5cm high £50-70

1149 Oak oval drop leaf occasional table on turned 
and block legs joined by stretchers £20-30

1150 Children's stick back chair and an oak blanket 
box (2) £20-40

1151 Large brass bound trunk, 120cm wide, 56cm 
deep, 54cm high, together with a dome top trunk 
(2) £30-40

1152 Georgian mahogany pot cupboard/ shaving 
stand, with hinged lid and pull out mirror, two 
doors, drawer and undertier below, 52cm wide, 
43cm deep, 90cm high £50-70

1153 Early 20th century Continental golden oak two 
height sideboard with three glazed doors above 
enclosing shelves and three burr walnut 
veneered doors below, 250cm wide, 74cm deep, 
183cm high £100-150

1154 Early 20th century oak kneehole desk with three 
drawers and two cupboards below, 128cm wide, 
81.5cm deep, 78.5cm high £50-80

1155 Anglo-Indian hexagonal plant stand with carved 
decoration £40-60

1156 Contemporary console table with glass top, 
110cm wide, 35cm deep, 74cm high £30-40

1157 Pair of brass bound campaign style chests of 
three drawers, 76.5cm wide, 46cm deep, 
71.5cm high £60-80

1158 Reproduction mahogany two drawer filing 
cabinet with inset leather top, 50cm wide, 60cm 
deep, 79.5cm high £30-50
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1159 George III style grandmother clock with chiming 
movement in mahogany case £80-120

1160 Geogian mahogany longcase clock for 
restoration £40-60

1161 Arts and crafts oak crewel work embroidered fire 
screen, 65 x 49cm £50-70

1162 Antique two-tier whatnot with distressed leather 
tiers, brass mounts, 54 x 40cm, together with a 
mahogany two tier table £40-60

1163 Italian carved walnut chair with leather seat on 
X-frane base £60-100

1164 Set of four Victorian mahogany balloon back 
chairs £50-70

1165 Georgian style peripheral plate wall mirror, 91 x 
64cm £40-60

1166 19th century mahogany demi lune side table, 
with frieze drawer on square tapered legs, 90cm 
wide x 51cm deep x 72cm high £60-100

1167 Gilt painted fibreglass classical urn, 50cm high 
£30-50

1168 Pair of Continental mahogany bedside 
cupboards of serpentine outline raised on 
cabriole legs, 61cm wide x 40cm deep x 80cm 
high £50-100

1169 Early Victorian mahogany side table, with 
canted square hinged top on facetted column 
and triangular platform base on bun feet, 61cm 
wide x 71cm high £50-70

1170 Chinese white lacquered four fold screen, 
decorated with water birds and foliage, each 
panel 41cm wide x 183cm high £50-70
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